Construction News Agencies

1
Allied Construction Industries

3 Kovach Drive 

Cincinnati, Ohio 45215 

Phone: (513) 221-8020

Fax: (513) 221-8023 

Contact: Dan Wright, Plan Room & IT Mgr
E-mail: dwright@aci-construction.org
CT Cincinnati office contact: Jessica Matlock     jmatlock@aci-construction.org
Web site: www.aci-construction.org
2
Bid Ocean

P.O. Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO  81504

Phone:  866-347-9657

E-mail:    bids@bidocean.com
Web site:   www.bidocean.com  
3
BB-Bid Plan Room (Blue Book)

Contractor’s Register 

800 East Main Street 

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Phone: (800) 432-2584 ext: 3034 

Fax: (866) 790-8024

Contact: Kathy Stein 

E-mail:  kstein@mail.thebluebook.com  

Web site: www.thebluebook.com
4 A
Builders Exchange - Cleveland
9555 Rockside Road, Suite 300

Valley View, OH  44125

Phone: (216) 393-6300   /   (866) 907-6300

Fax: (216) 393-6304   /   (866) 907-6304

Contact:  Kristin Niemeyer – CT Rep - A to D
E-mail:  kniemeyer@bxohio.com 
Contact: Cyndi Thornton – CT Rep - E to N  

E-mail:  cthornton@bxohio.com
Contact:  Lori Romano  - CT Rep - O to Z
E-mail:  lromano@bxohio.com
Contact: Office Mgr. – Laurel
E-mail:  lscreptock@bxohio.com 

Web site:  www.bxohio.com  
4 B
Builders Exchange - Cincinnati -  local branch of & managed by Clvd BX
4350 Glendale-Milford, Suite 120

Cincinnati, Ohio 45242

Phone: (513) 769-4800

Fax: (866) 907-6304
Contact: Ashley Grandetti  & Laura Willett  

E-mail: agrandetti@bxohio.com 

Web site: www.bxohio.com
4 C
Builders Exchange – Toledo - local branch of & managed by Clvd BX

5555 Airport Highway, Suite 140

Toledo, Ohio 43615

Phone: (419) 865-3833

Fax: (866-907-6304)
Contact: Sarah Skiver 

E-mail: sskiver@bxohio.com

Web site: www.bxohio.com
4 D
Builders Exchange – Dayton - local branch of Clvd BX
2077 Embury Park Road
Dayton, Ohio 45414

Phone: (937) 278-5723

Fax: (866-907-6304)
Contact: John Grandetti 

E-mail: jgrandetti@bxohio.com
Web site: www.bxohio.com
5 
Builders Exchange of East Central Ohio – 
separate from Clvd BX, but shares the same

5080 Aultman Road NW
database/virtual plan room
North Canton, Ohio 44720
East Central consolidated into just one office

Phone: (330) 452-8039   Ext 102
Fax: (330) 452-4323
Contact: Julie Thornberry
E-mail: jthornberry@buildersexchange.org
Web site: www.buildersexchange.org
6
The Builders Exchange of Central Ohio 

Not affiliated with the other BXs – Also, does not provide any reporting/plan services of their own.  Partners with Dodge Data & Analytics - who offers a discount on MHC subscriptions to BX of Central Ohio members.  The BX of Central Ohio also provides support services for their members (training, WC, etc.). 
P.O. Box 369

1175 Dublin Road
Send Plans/Specs/Addenda, etc. to
Columbus, Ohio 43215
Dodge Data & Analytics
Phone: (614) 486-9521
Fax: (614) 486-7620
E-mail:  info@bx.org 

Contact for the BX office:  Becky Covey     

E-mail: BCovey@bx.org     
Web site: www.bx.org
7
Builders Exchange of Michigan  

678 Front Avenue NW Suite 330 

Grand Rapids, MI 49504 

Phone: (616) 949-8650 

Fax: (616) 949-6831 
Contact: Kyra Postma

E-mail: kyra@grbx.com
Web site: www.grbx.com 
8
Builders Exchange of Pennsylvania
1813 N. Franklin Street

Pittsburgh, PA  15233

Phone: 412-922-4200

Fax:  412-928-9046
Contact: Karen Kleber   and Denise
E-mail: karen@pbe.org             
Web site: www.pbe.org          
9
ConstructConnect

3825 Edwards Rd, suite 800 

Cincinnati, Ohio 45209

Phone: 800-364-2059   ext. 8290     
Fax: 866-570-8187

Email: content@constructconnect.com
Contact: Megan Anderson, Content Specialist,    ext. 8290      
Email: Megan.Anderson@constructconnect.com
CT Cincinnati office contact:  Mary Tubog 
Website: www.constructconnect.com

Bid Clerk – is now ConstructConnect      


Isqft Planroom – is now ConstructConnect       


Reed Construction Data – is now ConstructConnect      

10
Construction Journal
7261 Engle Road Suite 101

Middleburg Heights, OH 44130

Phone: (440) 826-4700    and      (800) 969-4700 

Fax: (440) 826-0047    and     (800) 229-4626  

Contact: Lori Demko

E-mail: lori.demko@constructionjournal.com
Web site: www.constructionjournal.com
11
Dodge Data & Analytics - Cleveland
4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180

Arlington, TX  76018

Phone:  817-375-2940

Fax:  800-768-5594

Contact: 
Phone:   

E-mail:  Dodge.Bidding@construction.com
Contact: Statewide reporter - Planning:  Cheryl Moore, Supt. @ Cincinnati office  

Phone: (800) 328-4542 Ext 3667    &   (513) 763-3667  

E-mail: cheryl.moore@construction.com  

Contact: Rick Andres, Statewide reporter 
Puna Johnson, Admin & National Doc. Coord.
Phone: 716-931-5058
Phone:  614.409.9444
Fax: 530-725-5706

E-mail:  rick.andres@mhfi.com   
E-mail:  puna.johnson@mhfi.com 
Web site:  www.dodge.construction.com
Contact: Richard Morris 

PH: 440-239-0520 

Fax: 440-744-4470

E-mail:  richard.morris@construction.com
12
Ohio Bid Network (NAPC)
North America Procurement Council (NAPC)

E-mail:  bids@napc.me

Phone: 302-450-1917

FAX: 302-450-1925
Contact: Roland

E-mail: roland@napc.me

13
Ohio Valley Construction Employers Council
21 Armory Drive

Wheeling, WV   26003

Phone: (304) 242-0520             
Fax: (304) 242-7261
Plan Room Administrator: Alicia Andrews 
Email: AliciaAndrews@ovcec.com
Addl. Contact: Ginny Favede
E-mail: ovcec@ovcec.com 

Web site: www.ovcec.com    
14
Subcontractors Association of Northeast Ohio

76 East North St.

Akron, Ohio 44304

Phone: (330) 762-9951

Fax: (330) 762-9960

E-mail: planroom@saneo.com
Contact: Michelle Miller
Web site: www.saneo.com
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